			Į R	ECEI	VEDT		
District 1 625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240		f New Mex		QCT 30		Form C-141	
<u>District II</u> 11 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210	Energy Mineral		1			Revised August 8, 2011	
<u>vistrict III</u> 000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 vistrict IV	Oil Conservation Division NMOCONARTECONT to appropriate District Office in 1220 South St. Francis Dr.						
220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	Santa Fe, NM 87505						
Re	elease Notificatio			ction		<u></u>	
nJMW 133043682	1	OPERAT			Initial Report	Final Report	
		Contact Brian Wall					
			Telephone No. (806) 367-0645 Facility Type Unknown				
Surface Owner BLM		API No. 3001528483					
	Mineral Owner		FASE	7.11	1110, 500152		
Unit Letter Section Township Range	LOCATION OF RELEASE tange Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/Wes			East/West I	st Line County		
D 4 17S 311	E 1143	FNL	1263	FWL	Eddy		
Latitu		· ·	I	1	Eddy		
Lauu		Longitude		<u>801 W</u>			
ype of Release Oil	NATUR	E OF REL	EASE Release 12 bbls	Vol	ime Recovered	0 bbls	
ource of Release Unknown	Date and F	Date and Hour of Occurrence		Date and Hour of Discovery			
Vas Immediate Notice Given?	Unknown If YES, To	Whom?	Unk	nown			
	No 🗌 Not Require						
By Whom? Was a Watercourse Reached?			lour Jume Impacting	the Watercour			
	🖾 No						
If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Ful	ly.*						
Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Ac A total of 4,180 sq ft of lease pad and pasture	tion Taken.*	release of 12 bb	ls of oil. On Aug	gust 1 st , 2013,	personnel were c	on site to assess the	
Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Ac A total of 4,180 sq ft of lease pad and pasture release. Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action The site will be assessed vertically and horiz I hereby certify that the information given ab regulations all operators are required to repor	tion Taken.* land was affected by the r Faken.* ontally and a Corrective A ove is true and complete to t and/or file certain release	ction Plan will the best of my notifications a	be written with re knowledge and t	ecommendation understand the ctive actions f	ons to remediate It pursuant to NM or releases which	the site. AOCD rules and h may endanger	
Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Ac A total of 4,180 sq ft of lease pad and pasture release. Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action	tion Taken.* land was affected by the r Faken.* ontally and a Corrective A ove is true and complete to t and/or file certain release ance of a C-141 report by ely investigate and remedi ceptance of a C-141 report	ction Plan will the best of my notifications a the NMOCD m ate contaminati	be written with re knowledge and t nd perform correc arked as "Final R on that pose a the e the operator of	ecommendation understand that ctive actions f Report" does n reat to ground responsibility	ons to remediate t pursuant to NM or releases which ot relieve the opt water, surface w for compliance	the site. AOCD rules and h may endanger erator of liability /ater, human health with any other	
Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Ac A total of 4,180 sq ft of lease pad and pasture release. Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action 7 The site will be assessed vertically and horiz I hereby certify that the information given abore regulations all operators are required to repor public health or the environment. The accept should their operations have failed to adequat or the environment. In addition, NMOCD acc	tion Taken.* land was affected by the r Faken.* ontally and a Corrective A ove is true and complete to t and/or file certain release ance of a C-141 report by ely investigate and remedi ceptance of a C-141 report	ction Plan will the best of my notifications a the NMOCD m ate contaminati	be written with re knowledge and t nd perform correc arked as "Final R on that pose a the e the operator of	ecommendation understand that ctive actions f Report" does n reat to ground responsibility	ons to remediate It pursuant to NM or releases which ot relieve the op water, surface w	the site. AOCD rules and h may endanger erator of liability zator, human health with any other	
Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Ac A total of 4,180 sq ft of lease pad and pasture release. Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action 7 The site will be assessed vertically and horiz hereby certify that the information given ab regulations all operators are required to repor- public health or the environment. The accept should their operations have failed to adequat or the environment. In addition, NMOCD ac rederal, state, or local laws and/or regulations	tion Taken.* land was affected by the r Faken.* ontally and a Corrective A ove is true and complete to t and/or file certain release ance of a C-141 report by ely investigate and remedi ceptance of a C-141 report	ction Plan will the best of my notifications a the NMOCD m ate contaminati	be written with re knowledge and t nd perform correc arked as "Final R on that pose a the e the operator of	ecommendation understand that ctive actions f Report" does n reat to ground responsibility SERVAT	ons to remediate It pursuant to NM or releases which ot relieve the op- water, surface w for compliance	the site. AOCD rules and h may endanger erator of liability zater, human health with any other	
Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Ac A total of 4,180 sq ft of lease pad and pasture elease. Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action ' The site will be assessed vertically and horiz hereby certify that the information given ab egulations all operators are required to repor public health or the environment. The accept should their operations have failed to adequat or the environment. In addition, NMOCD ac ederal, state, or local laws and/or regulations Signature: THEAB WALL	tion Taken.* land was affected by the r Faken.* ontally and a Corrective A ove is true and complete to t and/or file certain release ance of a C-141 report by ely investigate and remedi ceptance of a C-141 report	ction Plan will the best of my notifications a the NMOCD m ate contaminati	be written with re knowledge and t nd perform correc arked as "Final R on that pose a the on that pose a the operator of <u>OIL CON</u> Environmental S	ecommendation understand that ctive actions f Report" does n reat to ground responsibility SERVAT	ons to remediate It pursuant to NM or releases which ot relieve the op- water, surface w for compliance	the site. AOCD rules and h may endanger erator of liability zater, human health with any other	
Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Ac A total of 4,180 sq ft of lease pad and pasture elease. Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action 7 The site will be assessed vertically and horiz hereby certify that the information given ab egulations all operators are required to repor public health or the environment. The accept should their operations have failed to adequat or the environment. In addition, NMOCD ac ederal, state, or local laws and/or regulations Signature: THEA B WALL Printed Name: Brian Wall	tion Taken.* land was affected by the r Faken.* ontally and a Corrective A ove is true and complete to t and/or file certain release ance of a C-141 report by ely investigate and remedi ceptance of a C-141 report	ction Plan will the best of my notifications a the NMOCD m ate contaminati does not reliev Approved by Approval Da Conditions o	be written with re knowledge and to nd perform correct arked as "Final R on that pose a the on that pose a the on that pose a the ethe operator of <u>OIL CON</u> Environmental S tef. CT 3 1 2 f Approval:	ecommendation understand that ctive actions f Report" does n reat to ground responsibility SERVAT Speesiglisted B 2013 Expir	ons to remediate It pursuant to NM or releases which ot relieve the op- water, surface w for compliance ON DIVISION Mile A ation Date:	the site. AOCD rules and h may endanger erator of liability vater, human health with any other ON	
Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Ac A total of 4,180 sq ft of lease pad and pasture elease. Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action ' The site will be assessed vertically and horiz hereby certify that the information given ab egulations all operators are required to repor bublic health or the environment. The accept should their operations have failed to adequat or the environment. In addition, NMOCD ac ederal, state, or local laws and/or regulations Signature: Tred B Wall Printed Name: Brian Wall Fitle: Construction Foreman II E-mail Address: Bwall@linnenergy.com	tion Taken.* land was affected by the r Faken.* ontally and a Corrective A ove is true and complete to t and/or file certain release ance of a C-141 report by ely investigate and remedi ceptance of a C-141 report	ction Plan will the best of my notifications a the NMOCD m ate contaminati does not reliev Approved by Approval Da Conditions of emediation pe	be written with re knowledge and to nd perform correct arked as "Final R on that pose a the on that pose a the ethe operator of <u>OIL CON</u> Environmental S tefDCT 3 1 2	ecommendation understand that ctive actions f Report" does n reat to ground responsibility SERVAT Spesialist: D13 Expir Guidelines, 8	ons to remediate It pursuant to NM or releases which ot relieve the op- water, surface w for compliance ION DIVISION Attached	the site. AOCD rules and h may endanger erator of liability vater, human health with any other ON	

Bratcher, Mike, EMNRD

From:	Lara Weinheimer <lweinheimer@rice-ecs.com></lweinheimer@rice-ecs.com>
Sent:	Wednesday, October 30, 2013 7:21 AM
То:	'Burton, Michael'; Bratcher, Mike, EMNRD
Cc:	'Hack Conder'; 'Jacob Kamplain'; 'Wall, Fred'
Subject:	Submission of Initial C-141s for the Linn Max Friess and Fren Supply Line and the Linn H.E. West B #83
Attachments:	Linn Max Friess and Fren Supply Line Initial C-141-signed.pdf; Linn H E West B #83 Initial C-141-signed.pdf

Attached are the submission of the Initial C-141s for the Linn Max Friess and Fren Supply Line and the Linn H.E. West B #83.

Thanks!

Lara Weinheimer Rice Environmental Consulting & Safety Project Scientist 419 West Cain Hobbs, NM 88240 (575) 441-0431